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Friday		10/04/2020		Good Friday
Monday		13/04/2020		Easter Monday
Friday		08/05/2020		May Day Bank holiday
Monday		25/05/2020		Spring Bank Holiday
Monday		20/07/2020		Fair Monday
Friday 		25/09/2020		Autumn Holiday	
Monday		28/09/2020		Autumn Holiday
Monday		30/11/2020		St Andrews Day	
Thursday		24/12/2020		Close at Noon		
Friday		25/12/2020		Christmas Day
Monday		28/12/2020		Boxing Day
Thursday 	31/12/2020		Close at Noon	
Friday		01/01/2021		Closed

We will notify you in advance of any other times where our operation times will differ.

